APPETIZERS

Hummus & Pita Platter

Cajun Stuffed Mushrooms
Bacon-Wrapped Jalapefios
Rotel Cheese Dip

Veggie Tray

Buffalo Chicken Dip

German Pretzel Bite Platter
Crawfish & Spinach Dip
Traditional Wing Platter (40pc)
Traditional Wing Platter (100pc)
Southwest Eggroll Platter
Slightly Spicy Cheeseball

T-Town Crackers

$45.00
$65.00
$45.00
$45.00
$35.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$70.00

$150.00

$55.00

$55.00
$45.00

ENTREES

Chicken Alfredo
Teriyaki Chicken Wrap Platter
Hamburger Slider Platter

Bacon-Wrapped Rosemary
Tenderloin

Shrimp & Grits

$175.00
$180.00
$195.00
$210.00

$225.00

Jambalaya with Chicken & Sausage $180.00

Chicken & Dumplings

SANDWICHES

$185.00

Hot Ham & Cheese
Poppyseed Sliders

French Dip
Traditional Club
Meatball Sub

CASSEROLES

$155.00

$175.00
$165.00
$165.00

Chili

French Onion Soup
Broccoli Cheese

Corn & Crawfish Bisque

Italian Gnocchi & Spinach

SALADS

$50.00
$45.00
$50.00
$65.00
$45.00

House Salad
Caesar Salad
Pasta Salad
Greek Salad

Spinach Salad with Strawberries
and Walnuts

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Green Bean Bacon Bundles
Baked Beans
Onion Rings

French Fries

Mac & Cheese

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

Chicken Etta
Chicken Rotel

Cavatini

BRUNCH

Breakfast Casserole
“Fat Ass” Casserole
Fruit Tray

Breakfast Meat Tray

Hashbrown Casserole

DESSERTS

White Chocolate Bread Pudding
Whole Cheesecake

Beignets

Homemade Banana Pudding
Chocolate Fudge Pie

Fruit Pizza

SCAN TO PLACE CATERING ORDER OR
VISIT CRIMSONTAPHOUSE.COM FOR FULL LIST OF OFFERINGS

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00



