

APPETIZERS	
Hummus & Pita Platter	\$45.00
Cajun Stuffed Mushrooms	\$65.00
Bacon-Wrapped Jalapeños	\$45.00
Rotel Cheese Dip	\$45.00
Veggie Tray	\$35.00
Buffalo Chicken Dip	\$75.00
German Pretzel Bite Platter	\$50.00
Crawfish & Spinach Dip	\$75.00
Traditional Wing Platter (40pc)	\$70.00
Traditional Wing Platter (100pc)	\$150.00
Southwest Eggroll Platter	\$55.00
Slightly Spicy Cheeseball	\$55.00
T-Town Crackers	\$45.00

ENTREES	
Chicken Alfredo	\$175.00
Teriyaki Chicken Wrap Platter	\$180.00
Hamburger Slider Platter	\$195.00
Bacon-Wrapped Rosemary Tenderloin	\$210.00
Shrimp & Grits	\$225.00
Jambalaya with Chicken & Sausage	\$180.00
	4405.00
Chicken & Dumplings	\$185.00
SANDWICHES	\$185.00
. •	\$185.00 \$155.00
SANDWICHES Hot Ham & Cheese	
SANDWICHES Hot Ham & Cheese Poppyseed Sliders	\$155.00
SANDWICHES Hot Ham & Cheese Poppyseed Sliders French Dip	\$155.00 \$175.00

SOUPS	
Chili	\$50.00
French Onion Soup	\$45.00
Broccoli Cheese	\$50.00
Corn & Crawfish Bisque	\$65.00
Italian Gnocchi & Spinach	\$45.00

CASSEROLES	
Chicken Etta	\$150.00
Chicken Rotel	\$150.00
Cavatini	\$150.00

SALADS	
House Salad	\$50.00
Caesar Salad	\$50.00
Pasta Salad	\$50.00
Greek Salad	\$50.00
Spinach Salad with Strawberries and Walnuts	\$50.00

BRUNCH	
Breakfast Casserole	\$150.00
"Fat Ass" Casserole	\$150.00
Fruit Tray	\$150.00
Breakfast Meat Tray	\$150.00
Hashbrown Casserole	\$150.00

SIDES	
Green Bean Bacon Bundles	\$75.00
Baked Beans	\$75.00
Onion Rings	\$75.00
French Fries	\$75.00
Mac & Cheese	\$75.00

DESSERTS	
White Chocolate Bread Pudding	\$125.00
Whole Cheesecake	\$125.00
Beignets	\$125.00
Homemade Banana Pudding	\$125.00
Chocolate Fudge Pie	\$125.00
Fruit Pizza	\$125.00

